Kosmetologia 0/2022/LIC/NStac lic 3.00 2022/2023 zimowy
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Wyswietlone 1-9 z 9 rekordéw.

Data

2-03-2024

2-03-2024

2-03-2024

2-03-2024

3-03-2024

3-03-2024

3-03-2024

3-03-2024

3-03-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

8:30 - 10:45 (3)
11:00 - 12:30 (2)

12:45 - 15:00 (3)

15:15 - 16:45 (2)

9:00 - 10:30 (2)

10:45 - 12:15 (2)

12:30 - 14:00 (2)

14:15 - 15:45 (2)

16:00 - 18:00
(2.67)

Nazwa
Farmakologia
Farmakologia

Polska w UE

Polska w UE

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Kosmetologia

upiekszajaca

Kosmetologia
upiekszajaca

Zaliczenie praktyk

zawodowych

Grupa
KOS 0/n/2022 NStac
KOS 0/n/2022 NStac

Konw/KOS 0/n/2022
NStac

Konw/KOS 0/n/2022
NStac

AP 1/KOS O/n/2022
NStac

AP 1/KOS 0O/n/2022
NStac

KOS 0/n/2022 NStac

KOS 0/n/2022 NStac

Prakt/KOS O/n/2022
NStac

Wyktadowca
dr n. med. Anna Pisarska
dr n. med. Anna Pisarska

magister Przemystaw
Szczepanczyk

magister Przemystaw

Szczepahczyk

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Katarzyna Wéjcik

magister Matgorzata Kotwica

magister Matgorzata Kotwica

magister Matgorzata Kotwica

Sala

427 A

427 A

427 A

427 A

707 (tawka OzN) A

707 (tawka OzN) A

Aula Il A

Aula Il A

604 - p.

Uwagi
(brak wartosci)
(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

(brak wartosci)

kosmetyczna A
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